Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place

20001 Willow 49.60 2.621 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
16203 Brenna 4550 2.857 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAswrseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20208 Renegade 46.08 2.865 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Hops 53.79 2.454 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20204 Kate 51.39 2.569 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20207 Rusty 54.87 2.406 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Candy 66.97 1971 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Chance 75.06 1.759 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20211 Kimber 590.96 2.201 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16202 Tressa 55.08 2.814 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Boo 50.45 3.072 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Snitch -- 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20409 Volcano 49.22 3.149 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Brooke -- - - - -- - ABS

20inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs9 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R sc)urse;FauI}:s E Score Place
20213 Gus 72.85 2.155 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
20215 Harper 43.47 3.612 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Stryker 63.93 2.456 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Jesse 53.00 2.962 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Alex 43.58 3.603 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Buzz 60.89 2.578 4 5 0 2 0 NQ
20408 Razzle 62.40 2.516 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Jelly 49.29 3.185 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20411 Ranger 71.80 2.187 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20202 Primo 46.23 3.699 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Reyka 51.47 3.322 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Sketch 48.27 3.543 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
20602 Mike -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20603 Callen 67.64 2528 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Gem 4717 3.625 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Robbie 57.70 2.964 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Remi 49.25 3472 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Topper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFauIth £ Score Place
24601 Jack 80.70 2.119 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

24602 Dru 49.22 3.474 3 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

26 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

26601 Venom 43.11 3.967 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16812 Ryza 36.72 4575 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Blizzard 37.27 4.508 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Spark 38.76 4.334 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Gimme 43.21 3.888 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16803 Hanna 49.76 3.376 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Ici 39.20 4.286 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Tinz 42.86 3.920 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Fly 42.66 3.938 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Penee -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16805 Snitch - -- -- -- - - ABS
16810 Tula - -- -- -- - - ABS
16811 Ziggy - -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 16 NQs 30 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?&)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20847 Paddy 35.07 4.876 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Stein 35.15 4.865 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Chance 36.44 4.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20802 Stella 38.16 4.481 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Sage 38.17 4.480 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Eddie 40.62 4.210 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Toad 40.67 4.205 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Switch 40.96 4.175 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20853
20815
20845
20818
20831
20805
20827
20833
20604
20605
20607
20801
20803
20804
20807
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20816
20821
20824
20825
20829
20834
20836
20837
20838
20840

Devlin
Enzo
Schultz
Kyan
Cinder
Travis
Katy Muppet
Great
Fable
Tia
Ocean
Cody
Desmond
Vinnie
Becky
Dax
Reacher
Abbey
Scandal
Tilly

Riot
Drifter
Ned
Tatum
Eerie
Keenan
Velocity
Dui
Remington
Gus
Gypsee

42.83
43.71
43.89
45.21
45.99
46.26
47.36
51.94
58.34

65.05
45.05
39.96
54.92
39.75
43.66
58.31
54.17
39.80
64.90
50.47
45.17
68.71
43.14
48.71
38.74
42.57
43.25
49.15
48.32
40.41

3.993
3.912
3.896
3.782
3.718
3.696
3.611
3.292
2.931

2.629
3.796
4.279
3.114
4.302
3.917
2.933
3.157
4.296
2.635
3.388
3.786
2.489
3.964
3.511
4.414
4.017
3.954
3.479
3.539
4.232
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20841 Kitt 50.88 3.361 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Bizi 38.67 4.422 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Fallon 38.28 4.467 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Declan 43.81 3.903 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Rev 46.82 3.652 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Piraat 36.19 4.725 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20854 McDuff 7299 2.343 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
20808 Pink - - ABS
20817 Trap - - e ABS
20819 Boogie -- - - - -- -- ABS
20820 Fury -- - - - -- - ABS
20830 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20839 lzzy - - e ABS
20850 Rylee - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 2 NQ@s3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24803 Effen 36.61 4.671 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Electra 36.95 4.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Jet 50.30 3.400 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Rex 41.67 4.104 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Lincoln 42.73 4.002 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16205 Fleece 3449 3.827

16206 Streak 37.73  3.499

Novice - Preferred

SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16404 Pip -
16406 Kai

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults

\W T

F

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
E Score Place
-- ABS

ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

20613 Whisky 50.29 3.400 4 3 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

12 inches

Armband
12801

16 inches

Armband
16824
16818
16817
16822
16821
16823

20 inches

Armband
20857

Call Name
Shelly

Call Name
Cooper
Faith
Scotty
Grip
Maggie

Flare

Call Name

Paint

Yardage: 168 yds
Time yps
55.69 3.017

Yardage: 171 yds
Time yps
37.77 4.527
45.69 3.743
57.30 2.984
47.62 3.591

Yardage: 171yds
Time yps
37.12 4.607

1

0

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F

o O o o
o O o o

0
0
0
1

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

Master - Preferred

Qs 0

Score
0 NQ

Qs 3

E Score
0 100
0 100
0 100
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 1

Score
0 100

NQs 1

NQs 1

NQs 0

%Q 0

Place

%Q 75

Place
1
2
3

%Q 100

Place
1



JWW Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20001 Willow -

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20002 Gizmo 37.77 2.780
20204 Kate -

Novice A - Regular

SCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
1 2 1 0 NQ

o 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Boo 29.11 3.573 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20208 Renegade 30.34 3.461 2 0 0 0 90 1
20201 Hops 25.43 4.129 1 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Candy 34.21 3.069 0 0 3 0 NQ
20210 Chance -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20211 Kimber 22.88 4.589 1 1 1 0 NQ
20213 Gus 33.03 3.179 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Alex 26.74 3.927 1 1 4 0 NQ
20405 Buzz 2761 3.803 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20409 Volcano 31.05 4.380 0 0 0 0 100 1

16202 Tressa 49.61 2.741 2 1 0 0 NQ
16203 Brenna 29.52 4.607 1 1 2 0 NQ
16402 Brooke -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16403 Snitch 58.58 2.322 4 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
20410 Jelly 26.46 5.253 0 0 0 0 100 1
20411 Ranger 42.08 3.303 0 0 0 0 96 2
20402 Jesse 31.40 4.427 1 0 0 0 95 3
20207 Rusty 40.07 3.469 1 1 2 0 NQ
20215 Harper 30.37 4.577 0 2 1 0 NQ
20401 Stryker 31.11 4.468 2 2 1 0 NQ
20606 Gem - 1 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs?9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20404 Reyka 32.59 5.063 1 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Sketch 39.07 4.223 0 1 3 0 NQ
20602 Mike 31.98 5.159 1 1 5 0 NQ
20603 Callen -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Tia 39.39 4.189 1 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Robbie 40.55 4.069 2 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Remi 34.66 4.761 1 0 2 0 NQ
20836 Dui 26.69 6.182 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Declan 39.77 4.149 2 2 1 0 NQ
20609 Topper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24602 Dru 4291 3.845 4 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

26 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

26601 Venom 29.19 5.653 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16812 Ryza 26.83 6.038 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Spark 27.13 50971 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Blizzard 28.22 5.741 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Penee 28.86 5.613 0 0 0 0 100 4

16803 Hanna 36.95 4.384 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Ici 26.77 6.052 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Tinz 37.47 4.323 1 2 1 0 NQ
16804 Gimme 35.85 4.519 0 2 0 0 NQ
16811 Ziggy -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Fly - 1 0 1 1 NQ
16805 Snitch - -- -- -- - - ABS
16810 Tula - -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 19 NQs 31 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20847 Paddy 26.14 6.312 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Keenan 26.75 6.168 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Primo 26.92 6.129 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Chance 26.92 6.129 0 0 0 0 100 4
20841 Kitt 28.93 5.703 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Eddie 29.83 5.531 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Rev 30.14 5.474 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Remington 30.22 5.460 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20855
20803
20835
20845
20853
20814
20815
20813
20850
20801
20833
20604
20607
20802
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20816
20818
20819
20820
20821
20824
20825
20827

Switch
Desmond
Toad
Schultz
Devlin
Riot
Enzo
Tilly
Rylee
Cody
Great
Fable
Ocean
Stella
Vinnie
Travis
Stein
Becky
PInk
Dax
Reacher
Abbey
Scandal
Drifter
Kyan
Boogie
Fury
Ned
Tatum
Eerie

Katy Muppet

30.66
31.16
31.32
31.63
31.64
32.49
33.53
36.23
36.35
37.48
43.47
38.62
30.76
31.46
50.48
28.52
33.38

5.382
5.295
5.268
5.217
5.215
5.078
4.921
4.554
4.539
4.402
3.796
4.272
5.364
5.245
3.269
5.785
4.943

5.498
3.120
5.129
4.316
4.487
5.678
5.985
5.419
3.596
4.720
6.291
3.850
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20828 Sage 26.62 6.198 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Kruz 29.93 5,513 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Cinder 37.23 4.432 0 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Velocity 3491 4.726 3 2 4 0 NQ
20838 Gus 4486 3.678 1 2 0 0 NQ
20839 Izzy 29.52 5.589 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Gypsee 28.70 5.749 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Bizi 30.86 5.347 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Fallon 26.77 6.164 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Piraat -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20854 McDuff 43.40 3.802 1 2 2 0 NQ
20817 Trap -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs?2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24803 Effen 27.34 6.035 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Electra 33.71 4.895 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Jet 36.60 4.508 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Rex 37.08 4.450 1 2 1 0 NQ
24804 Lincoln 29.49 5,595 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband
16802
16811
16813
16803
16805
16810

20 inches

Armband
20847
20846
20844
20802
20819
20853
20820
20823
20803
20841
20835
20845
20814
20607

Call Name
Tinz

Ziggy

Fly

Hanna
Snitch

Tula

Call Name
Paddy
Fallon
Bizi
Stella
Boogie
Devlin
Fury
Eddie
Desmond
Kitt

Toad
Schultz
Riot

Ocean

Time
30.95
34.92
39.50

Time
29.58
30.02
31.15
31.67
32.13
34.53
34.76
34.78
35.09
35.76
36.49
36.61
39.48
30.84

MCT 45 sec
R w
0 0
0 1
2 1

MCT 40 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

0
1
1

F

r O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Premier - Regular

Qs 0

Qs O

O O O O O O O O O O O o o om

NQs O

Score
100
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 0

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

NQ

%Q

Place
1 25%

%Q

Place
1 25%
25%

25%

A WDN

25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20801 Cody 45.26 0 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Scandal 43.50 0 1 1 0 NQ
20818 Kyan 37.90 1 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Katy Muppet 44.29 0 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Gus 43.72 1 2 0 0 NQ
20850 Rylee 41.90 0 1 0 0 NQ
20808 P!nk -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
20817 Trap -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20834 Velocity -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24803 Effen 31.22 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Electra 35.58 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Lincoln 32.07 0 0 2 0 NQ
24802 Rex - - -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

Novice - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16205 Fleece 1832 5.731 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Pip 36.65 3.793 1 0 0 0 95 1
16206 Streak 31.70 4.385 1 1 1 0 NQ

16406 Kai - - - -

- ABS



JWW Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16821 Maggie 35.06 4.706
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20613 Whisky 36.27 4.549

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
1 2 3 0 NQ
SCT b51lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place

1 2 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12801 Shelly

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16824 Cooper
16822 Grip
16818 Faith
16817 Scotty
16823 Flare

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20857 Paint

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

162 yds
Time yps
49.49 3.273

165 yds
Time yps
3146 5.245
32.78 5.034
34.01 4.852
44,20 3.733

165 yds
Time yps
28.17 5.857

Master - Preferred

SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
2 1 0 0 NQ

SCT 49sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
0 0 0 0 100 3
0 0 0 0 100 4
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

Premier - Preferred

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16818 Faith 38.18 0 0 0 0 100 1



FAST Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20 inches
Armband Call Name Time
20204 Kate 28.95

20002 Gizmo -

MCT 32 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

6 7 12 18
1 0 7 17

Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

SB Score Place
20 63 1
0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16807 Spark 29.40 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20405 Buzz 36.40 5 9 13 27 20 70 1
20604 Fable 35.70 4 9 7 27 20 64 2
20210 Chance 30.03 2 9 7 17 20 55 3
20205 Dexter 35.24 4 7 12 8 0 NQ
20208 Renegade 35.34 2 2 13 27 0 NQ
20408 Razzle -- 3 9 13 19 0 NQ



FAST Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16401 Boo
16601 Lassen

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20816 Drifter
20215 Harper
20406 Jake

20410 Jelly

Time
37.15
48.53

Time
30.65
29.76
37.93
22.91

1's

=
%)

A 01O O

8-10
27

8

8-10
27

19
19

MCT 35 sec
Points

2-4 57

9 13

9 13
MCT 32 sec
Points

2-4 57

9 13

9 13

6 13

6 0

10

SB
20

SB
20

20
20

Open - Regular

Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50
Score Place
73 1
NQ
Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Score Place
75 1
67 2
58 3
NQ



FAST Results
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

Excellent - Regular

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16803 Hanna 29.46 6 18 18 20 67 1

20409 Volcano 41.41 2 5 18 9 20 NQ
16402 Brooke -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16810 Tula - - - e ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20601 Sketch 33.27 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
20202 Primo 32.19 6 9 18 17 20 70 2
20838 Gus 40.17 6 9 18 18 20 63 3
20403 Alex 38.77 3 2 13 10 20 NQ
20815 Enzo 33.26 5 9 18 8 20 NQ
20822 Chance -- - - - -- - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 PoSi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16812 Ryza 31.62 6 9 18 17 20 70 1
16808 Blizzard 36.39 6 9 18 8 20 60 2
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 26 NQs 1 %Q 96
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20847 Paddy 27.58 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20846 Fallon 28.50 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20828 Sage 28.84 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20803 Desmond 28.87 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20855 Switch 29.40 6 9 18 27 20 80
20825 Eerie 29.93 6 9 18 27 20 80
20829 Keenan 30.14 6 9 18 27 20 80
20851 Rev 32.02 6 9 18 27 20 80
20853 Devlin 32.51 6 9 18 27 20 80
20840 Gypsee 28.38 5 9 18 27 20 79
20812 Scandal 29.37 5 9 18 27 20 79
20805 Travis 31.72 5 9 18 27 20 79
20836 Dui 33.49 6 9 18 27 20 79
20818 Kyan 33.70 6 9 18 27 20 79
20811 Abbey 33.80 6 9 18 27 20 79
20835 Toad 34.34 6 9 18 27 20 78
20845 Schultz 34.78 6 9 18 27 20 78
20823 Eddie 34.90 6 9 18 27 20 78



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

20839 Izzy 27.78 6 5 18 27 20 76

20814 Riot 33.74 6 9 13 27 20 74

20801 Cody 31.85 6 9 18 18 20 71

20821 Ned 36.40 6 9 13 27 20 71

20837 Remington 29.36 6 9 18 17 20 70

20610 Robbie 28.35 6 6 18 17 20 67

20831 Cinder 37.24 6 9 18 18 20 66

20827 Katy Muppet 37.75 5 5 18 18 20 61

20850 Rylee 22.72 4 6 18 8 0 NQ

20817 Trap -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24803 Effen 31.16 6 9 18 27 20 80 1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16205 Fleece 41.09 5 2 12 18 20 51 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16206 Streak 26.53 5 9 18 19 20 71 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/8/2016 - Trial 2

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16818 Faith 35.86 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16820 Jake 39.22 3 2 7 18 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20857 Paint 31.09 6 9 18 27 20 80 1



